Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/9/13

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 78 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
12002 Dyson 42.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Emmy 64.64 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 74 sec

Armband Call Name Time R %VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16002 Hapi 36.81 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results
5/9/13

Novice B - Regular

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 84 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
8201 Sasha 37.87 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 78 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12209 Genevieve 49.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Charlie 78.33 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
12208 Twister 52.02 1 0 1 0 0 90 3
12201 Reagan 78.95 0 2 0 4 0 NQ
12203 Dreamer 56.29 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12207 Knox -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12210 Lexie -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
12204 Trick -- -- -- - -- -- ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/9/13

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 74 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
12404 lzzy 59.06 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12206 Nlke 66.88 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Sydney 59.83 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Penny 62.48 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12406 Kaia 58.85 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

16402 Oliver 86.58 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/9/13

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12402 Tyler 86.61 4 0 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Sonny 55.93 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 71 sec

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

16604 Towns 54.10 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8801 Brew 64.17 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\jvourseT FauI}:s E Score Place
12810 Ruger 42.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12838 Dasja 46.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Rio 46.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12836 Gunnar 46.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12855 Rockee 47.24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12846 Radar 48.31 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Major 49.61 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Soleil 49.62 0 0 0 0 0 100
12844 Scream! 50.21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12837 Cinderz 50.60 0 0 0 0 0 100
12860 Sidney 51.20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12847 Ajax 52.21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12842 Dylan 52.27 0 0 0 0 0 100
12849 Shiner 52.54 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Ava 52.75 0 0 0 0 0 100
12866 Electra 52.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
12857 Lexie 53.63 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Buddy 54.82 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Maycee 56.72 0 0 0 0 0 100
12850 Stevie 56.84 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Jasper 57.62 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Abbey 59.70 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

5/9/13

12845
12603
12801
12803
12804
12806
12809
12811
12812
12813
12814
12815
12816
12818
12820
12822
12823
12824
12826
12827
12828
12829
12831
12832
12833
12834
12839
12840
12841
12843
12848
12851
12852
12853
12854
12856
12858

Brodie
Spring
Maggie
Riot
Kid Rock
Wazi
Kicks
Maggie
Brio
lzzy
Spike
Finch
TJ
Chip
Kelsi
Mini-Me
Ritzy
Harley
Rosy
Aimee
Taz
Bristow
Reggie
Zoee
Lonnie
Tito
Bizzy
Britta
Dazzler
Sophie
Willie
Rudi
Bizz
Krusher
Mercedes
Katy
Hunter

62.58
46.93
53.98
46.06
52.55
53.77
50.36
64.04

48.74
42.53
53.62
49.90
53.02
50.11
56.02

58.20
59.56
66.10
51.10
56.23
46.99
81.05
60.32
83.60
54.60
56.13
52.26
54.85
67.37
44.21
42.98
41.42
61.53
45.54
70.33
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/13

12859 Maddie 69.75 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12861 Libby 58.67 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
12862 Liza 45.21 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12863 Stella 52.41 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12865 Sugar 41.96 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12864 grACE - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 71 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (.\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16808 Sam 51.59 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Scooter 48.73 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Barkley 66.37 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Connor 46.78 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Harley 47.04 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 83 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8204 Abby 46.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 79 sec

Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place

R W T F E

12211 Cash - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 79 sec

Course Faults

R W T E £ Score Place

Armband Call Name Time

8401 Musti 67.34 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
8601 Abby 77.85 0 0 0 0 0 97 1
8602 Angel 73.52 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8603 lzzy 54.48 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 76 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12604 Greta - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

12605 Solo 80.46 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8814 Sadie 44.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Toby 52.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Gretchen 53.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Howie 56.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Dreamy 74.89 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Molly 49.84 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
8808 Katy 64.63 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Cassi 61.72 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Dixie 52.11 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Tempo 66.45 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Ripley - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 76 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12867 Max 45.10 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12870 Ketch 56.73 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12872 Gunner 64.58 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12868 Remy - - - -- - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

5/9/13

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 44 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12002 Dyson 22.05 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Emmy 39.65 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 41 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16002 Hapi 21.20 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 48 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
8201 Sasha 26.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 44 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12203 Dreamer 27.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12204 Trick 39.79 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12209 Genevieve 41.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12401 Sydney 44.36 1 0 0 0 0 95 4
12201 Reagan 44.68 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12202 Charlie 54.19 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12207 Knox 41.20 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/9/13
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 50 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E E Score Place
12406 Kaia 36.86 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12404 lzzy 39.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12405 Penny 40.38 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12208 Twister 43.10 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12210 Lexie -- -- -- - -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 46 sec
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16402 Oliver 37.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

5/9/13

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 51 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12206 Nlke 44.83 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
12602 Sonny 34.88 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 49 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16604 Towns 36.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Mattie 44.60 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 54 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8801 Brew 42.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 51 sec
Armband Call Name Time R (\avourseT FauI}:s E Score Place
12865 Sugar 29.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Ruger 29.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12831 Reggie 30.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Rio 32.23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Ritzy 32.53 0 0 0 0 0 100
12859 Maddie 33.53 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Ava 33.88 0 0 0 0 0 100
12838 Dasja 33.92 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 TJ 33.98 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Riot 34.58 0 0 0 0 0 100
12844 Scream! 35.63 0 0 0 0 0 100
12833 Lonnie 35.83 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Finch 35.97 0 0 0 0 0 100
12846 Radar 36.18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Abbey 36.20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Spring 36.85 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Bristow 37.33 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Buddy 37.38 0 0 0 0 0 100
12863 Stella 37.79 0 0 0 0 0 100
12860 Sidney 37.80 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 lzzy 38.43 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Mini-Me 39.91 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/9/13

12866
12840
12837
12839
12841
12847
12825
12819
12801
12802
12827
12850
12845
12402
12804
12806
12807
12809
12811
12812
12814
12817
12818
12820
12826
12828
12832
12836
12842
12843
12848
12849
12851
12852
12853
12854
12855

Electra
Britta
Cinderz
Bizzy
Dazzler
Ajax
Major
Jasper
Maggie
Maycee
Aimee
Stevie
Brodie
Tyler
Kid Rock
Wazi
Soleil
Kicks
Maggie
Brio
Spike
Onni
Chip
Kelsi
Rosy
Taz
Zoee
Gunnar
Dylan
Sophie
Willie
Shiner
Rudi
Bizzi
Krusher
Mercedes
Rockee

40.32
40.37
40.42
40.62
40.82
41.10
41.15
41.73
42.35
42.39
42.83
44.69
50.20
51.96
35.40
38.68

38.30
49.66
34.19
33.67
39.46
34.69
38.01
44.41
47.89
61.11
35.11
39.11
37.72
48.57
40.94
41.15
33.61
2947
38.86
44.00
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/9/13

12856 Katy 30.56 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12857 Lexie 45.87 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12858 Hunter 49.46 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12861 Libby 36.40 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12862 Liza 37.06 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Harley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12864 grACE - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 49 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (\3VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16808 Sam 32.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Scooter 33.77 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Barkley 47 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 Connor 32.44 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Harley 38.30 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 49 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8204 Abby 35.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8202 Aila 36.34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 46 sec

Armband Call Name Time R %VourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12211 Cash 58.93 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 55 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8401 Musti 37.68 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 51 sec

Armband Call Name Time R (ivourseT Faultzs E Score Place

12605 Solo 49.03 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 56 sec

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
8602 Angel 57.94 0 0 0 0 0 97 1
8601 Abby 69.45 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8603 lzzy 36.13 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/9/13

8 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 56 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
8812 Dixie 36.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Toby 39.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Katy 43.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Gretchen 44.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Tempo 4463 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Howie 46.03 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Molly 66.36 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Dude 69.25 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Dreamy 57.33 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Cassi 51.26 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Sadie 32.75 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Ripley - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 54 sec

Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIth E Score Place
12867 Max 32.86 0 0 0 0 0 100
12872 Gunner 41.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12604 Greta 54.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12870 Ketch 45.76 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12868 Remy - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/9/13
8 inches SCT: 35.36 sec
Armband Call Name Time (\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
8201 Sasha 35.36 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.36 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT: 28.17 sec
Armband Call Name Time (\3VourseF FauItEs Score Place
12851 Rudi 28.17 0 0 0 10 1
12852 Bizzi 31.23 0 0 0 8
12853 Krusher 31.43 0 0 0 8
12813 lzzy 34.02 0 0 0 7
12838 Dasja 34.15 0 0 0 7
12861 Libby 35.19 0 0 0 7
12814 Spike 35.52 0 0 0 7
12817 Onni 35.97 0 0 0 7
12812 Brio 36.03 0 0 0 7
12818 Chip 36.07 0 0 0 7
12846 Radar 36.37 0 0 0 7
12843 Sophie 37.25 0 0 0 6
12808 Rio 37.27 0 0 0 6
12830 Buddy 37.31 0 0 0 6
12844 Scream! 38.15 0 0 0 6
12819 Jasper 42.62 0 0 0 5
12806 Wazi 43.07 0 0 0 4
12835 Abbey 43.40 0 0 0 4
12206 Nlke 56.56 0 0 0 1
12834 Tito 58.38 0 0 0 1



Time 2 Beat Results

5/9/13

12001
12002
12207
12209
12402
12404
12602
12804
12805
12820
12824
12827
12828
12829
12831
12833
12845
12855
12856
12859
12862
12865
12807
12864

Emmy
Dyson
Knox
Genevieve
Tyler
Izzy
Sonny
Kid Rock
Ava
Kelsi
Harley
Aimee
Taz
Bristow
Reggie
Lonnie
Brodie
Rockee
Katy
Maddie
Liza
Sugar
Soleil
grACE
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Time Points
Truncated time = 28.17 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

O O O O O O OO OO O O O O oo o o o o o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/9/13
16 inches SCT: 34.47 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
16808 Sam 34.47 0 0 0 10 1
16604 Towns 35.99 0 0 0 9
16820 Harley 41.01 0 0 0 8
16815 Barkley 44.96 0 0 0 7
16002 Hapi 44.26 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Mattie -- 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Connor 36.75 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.47 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time < 55 .00 4



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/9/13
8 inches SCT: 37.09 sec
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourseF FauItEs Score Place
8812 Dixie 37.09 0 0 0 10 1
8401 Musti 43.20 0 0 0 8
8807 Dreamy 54.00 0 0 0 5
8603 lzzy 44.62 2 1 0 NQ
8811 Toby 41.18 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Angel - 0 0 0 AJC
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.09 10
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 55 00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT: 41.04 sec
Armband Call Name Time (.\Evours?: FauItEs Score Place
12870 Ketch 41.04 0 0 0 10 1
12867 Max 34.42 2 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 41.04 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9
Truncated time <= 49.00 8
Truncated time <= 53.00 7
Truncated time <= 5§57 .00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5





